ECONOMICAL DIGITAL
FORCE GAGES
WITH ANALOG AND RS232 OUTPUTS
F-X
L
O
A
D

Overload Protection: 150% FS
Tare Capacity: 10% FS
Power: Rechargeable nickel metal
hydride batteries or direct AC power
using universal adaptor (batteries and
adaptor included)
Battery Life: Approximately 30 hours
continuous use
Dimensions: 173 H x 73 W x 41 mm D
(6.8 x 2.9 x 1.6")
Weight: 0.7 kg (1.5 lb)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
FORCE RANGE VS. RESOLUTION
MODEL NO. PRICE oz g lb kg Newton
DFG31-2 $1045 32 x 0.01 1000 x 1 2 x 0.001 1 x 0.001 10 x 0.01
DFG31-10 1045 160 x 0.1 5000 x 1 10 x 0.01 5 x 0.001 50 x 0.01
DFG31-25 1045 400 x 0.1 10000 x 10 25 x 0.01 10 x 0.01 100 x 0.1
DFG31-50 1045 800 x 0.1 25000 x 10 50 x 0.01 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1
DFG31-100 1045 1600 x 1 50000 x 10 100 x 0.1 50 x 0.01 500 x 0.1
DFG31-200 1045 – – 200 x 0.1 100 x 0.1 1000 x 1
DFG31-500 1045 – – 500 x 0.1 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1
DFG-850-1 70 RS232 cable
Comes complete with hard carrying case, rechargeable batteries, universal battery eliminator,
hook, flat tip, calibration certificate, and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: DFG31-10, 10 lb digital force gage, $1045.